## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 324 Mental Health Treatment Centers

Item 324 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Secure Confinement (35700)	\$23,558,686	\$23,558,686
Forensic and Behavioral Rehabilitation Security (35707) Fund Sources:	\$23,558,686	\$23,558,686
General	\$23,114,229	\$23,114,229
Special	\$444,457	\$444,457